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Bus BE& 2 6

Direction

fiiEERAT — EF B EERE
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Open route schedule
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Route schedule
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
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Route info

Direction: fin iR BR &
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

Go to website

06:55-18:15

06:55-18:15

06:55-18:15

06:55-18:15

06:55-18:15

09:10-17:35

09:10-17:35
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%A5%BF%E8%91%9B%EF%BC%92%EF%BC%96-2496493538-246948690
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Direction
ERE A ERE —

26 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BB, BRI — MYEERET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: B 74 i /B .\ E SR 51
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

06:53-17:44

06:53-17:44

06:53-17:44

06:53-17:44

06:53-17:44

09:50-16:35

09:46-16:35


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%A5%BF%E8%91%9B%EF%BC%92%EF%BC%96-2496493538-246948690

fi 9 BR B

P& 2 6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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