

Bus 西葛 2 6

Go to website

Direction

船堀駅前 — 葛西臨海公園駅前

26 stops

Open route schedule

船堀駅前

船堀スポーツ公園前

船堀三丁目

陣屋橋

新渡橋

宇喜田小学校

くすのきカルチャーセンター前

行船公園前

スポーツセンター前

西葛西駅前

清新町一丁目

清新町二丁目

清新ふたば小学校前

東京臨海病院前

臨海町一丁目

臨海町二丁目団地前

中左近橋

南葛西住宅前

堀江団地入口

堀江団地

南葛西小学校前

Route schedule 船堀駅前 — 葛西臨海公園駅前	
Monday	06:55-18:15
Tuesday	06:55-18:15
Wednesday	06:55-18:15
Thursday	06:55-18:15
Friday	06:55-18:15
Saturday	09:10-17:35
Sunday	09:10-17:35

Route info

Direction: 船堀駅前

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min



西葛26

BusMaps

なぎさニュータウン

南葛西中学校前

コーシャハイム南葛西

南葛西第三小学校前

葛西臨海公園駅前

葛西臨海公園駅前 — 船堀駅前
26 stops
Open route schedule
葛西臨海公園駅前
南葛西第三小学校前
コーシャハイム南葛西
南葛西中学校前
なぎさニュータウン
南葛西小学校前
堀江団地
堀江団地入口
南葛西住宅前
臨海町二丁目団地前
紅葉川高校前
臨海町一丁目
東京臨海病院前
清新ふたば小学校前
清新町二丁目
清新町一丁目
西葛西駅前
スポーツセンター前
行船公園前
くすのきカルチャーセンター前
宇喜田小学校
新渡橋

Direction

陣屋橋

船堀三丁目

船堀スポーツ公園前

Route schedule 葛西臨海公園駅前 — 船堀駅前	
Monday	06:53-17:44
Tuesday	06:53-17:44
Wednesday	06:53-17:44
Thursday	06:53-17:44
Friday	06:53-17:44
Saturday	09:50-16:35
Sunday	09:46-16:35

Route info

Direction: 葛西臨海公園駅前

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

西葛 2 6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved